
NA558SW/552D TIMKEN
Tapered roller bearings

TYPE: Roller bearings, Tapered, Double row, Type TNASW, non-adjustable double-row bearing,
lubrication groove

Technical specification
DIMENSIONS, MM

60,325d
123,825D
79,375B
63,500C

4,330WEIGHT, KG

TIMKENMANUFACTURER

Bearings

https://abcmechanics.com/brand/918-timken/

